ROSTER FOR PRACTICE SESSIONS

Introductory Clinical Appointment 2015/16 Batch

IMPORTANT NOTICE TO STUDENTS

the consultant for relevant practice sessions.

Medicine Department (Professorial Unit) --- 10.00 — 12.00 noon

Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

07.02.2019
08.02.2019
11.02.2019
12.02.2019
13.02.2019
14.02.2019
15.02.2019

History taking practice

General examination

Examination of Cardiovascular System
Examination of Respiratory System
Examination of Nervous system-1
Examination of Nervous system-2
Examination of abdomen practice

Paediatrics Department (Professorial Unit) --- 10.00 — 12.00 noon

Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

07.02.2019
08.02.2019
11.02.2019
12.02.2019
13.02.2019
14.02.2019
15.02.2019

History taking practice

General examination

Examination of Cardiovascular System
Examination of Respiratory System
Examination of Nervous system-1
Examination of Nervous system-2
Examination of abdomen practice

Dr. Nadee Rathnayake --- 10.00 — 12.00 noon

Wednsday

13.02.2019

Examination of Nervous system-1

Dr. Anuradha Colombage --- 10.00 — 12.00 noon

Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday

08.02.2019

11.02.2019

12.02.2019
15.02.2019

General examination practice session
Examination of Cardiovascular System
Examination of Respiratory System
Examination of abdomen practice

Dr. Maduwanthi Hettiarachchi --- 10.00 — 12.00 noon

Thursday
Wednsday
Thursday

07.02.2019
13.02.2019
14.02.2019

Ag i

History taking practice
Examination of Nervous system-1
Examination of Nervous system-2

Professor S A M Kularathe/ Clinical Co-ordinator

Gps.
Gps.
Gps.
Gps.
Gps.
Gps.

Gps

Gps.
Gps.
Gps.
Gps.
Gps.
Gps.
Gps.

Gp.

Gp.
Gp.
Gp.

: The students are expected to report to the following professorial unit or

01, 02, 03, 04, 05, 06
02, 03, 04, 05, 06, 07
04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 10
05, 06, 07, 08, 09

01, 02, 07, 08, 09, 10
01, 02, 03, 04, 06, 10

08, 09, 10
01, 09, 10
01, 02, 03
02, 03, 04
03, 04, 10
04, 05, 06
07, 08, 09

01

. 08
. 10
. 01
. 05

07
02
03






